
59. 236 Alva Casserstedt 10022264817 Sweden Trimtex Dalarna 0:22:01,92 0:22:29,21 2 -1 Lap
60. 262 Vilma Salmela 10045817427 FINLAND 1 0:21:24,19 0:23:19,69 2 -1 Lap
61. 272 Theresa Scheer 10054059696 Bayern 3 0:21:45,76 0:23:27,46 2 -1 Lap
62. 255 Anja Koppitz 10053781733 DENMARK 5 0:21:46,02 0:23:35,48 2 -1 Lap
63. 246 Desere Harangozo 10035125094 Vorarlberg 0:21:40,92 0:24:05,50 2 -1 Lap
64. 258 Bjork Jorgensen 10058393879 DENMARK 8 0:23:15,64 0:23:12,72 2 -1 Lap
65. 233 Felicia Andersson 10022597950 Sweden Trimtex 1 0:22:33,20 0:24:05,04 2 -1 Lap
66. 227 Ema Knihova 10046029312 CKM Poprad 0:23:07,10 0:23:35,20 2 -1 Lap
67. 243 Laura Sumper 10035138636 LRV Kärnten Sport 0:21:51,95 0:25:48,69 2 -1 Lap
68. 276 Christl Bielmeier 10036356893 Equipe Velo Oberland 0:23:07,64 0:24:49,48 2 -1 Lap
69. 230 Hana Horvathova PROefekt Kosice 0:23:06,59 0:25:19,24 2 -1 Lap
70. 206 Margherita Vello 10054910771 Castelbrando Bike Center 0:25:42,89 0:26:39,11 2 -1 Lap
72. 201 Eirini Paschalaki Podilatis 0:28:05,05 1 -2 Lap
73. 279 Laura Kehm 10046112063 HWG Gedern/Hessen 2 0:28:55,45 1 -2 Lap

241 Laura Wurm 10035122165 DJs Bikeshop Hard 0:20:17,88 1 DNF
254 Johanne Tot Jensen 10053781733 DENMARK 4 0 DNF
253 Maria Bertensen 10048427333 DENMARK 3 0 DNF
252 Mie Saabye 10046259987 DENMARK 2 0 DNS
235 Amanda Sjöholm 10022588755 Sweden Trimtex 5 0 DNS
231 Tintin Mehrens 10064549238 All 4 Sweden 0 DNS
218 Nika Decman 10017572744 Calcit Bike Team 0 DNS
208 Letizia Motalli 10030116157 ITALY 1 0 DNS

U17 Male
1. 98 Markus Heuer 10048319017 DENMARK 1 0:12:47,68 0:14:38,03 0:14:22,74 3 0:41:48,4 - -
2. 49 Janis Baumann 10034793880 SWITZERLAND 1 0:12:58,50 0:14:28,42 0:14:35,17 3 0:42:02,1 +13,63 +13,63
3. 51 Kedup Gyagang 10034786305 SWITZERLAND 2 0:13:28,48 0:14:25,64 0:14:26,66 3 0:42:20,7 +32,31 +18,68
4. 130 Charlie Aldridge 10023937762 Ride for Charlie 0:12:56,62 0:14:52,92 0:14:38,58 3 0:42:28,1 +39,65 +07,34
5. 52 Dario Lillo 10034785695 SWITZERLAND 2 0:13:36,29 0:14:36,20 0:14:57,28 3 0:43:09,7 +1:21,31 +41,65
6. 31 Emil Ravnasen 10019746352 Norway Spiuk 2001 0:13:35,84 0:14:51,24 0:14:48,26 3 0:43:15,3 +1:26,87 +05,56
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7. 32 Jonas Vika 10020433234 Norway Spiuk 2001 0:13:35,45 0:15:13,77 0:14:33,76 3 0:43:22,9 +1:34,51 +07,64
8. 48 Lars Sommer 10034784483 Säntis 0:13:41,64 0:14:57,61 0:14:47,61 3 0:43:26,8 +1:38,40 +03,88
9. 99 Hans Landbo 10048997613 DENMARK 1 0:13:41,18 0:15:23,17 0:14:22,99 3 0:43:27,3 +1:38,88 +00,47
10. 73 Mario Bair 10035124185 AUSTRIA 1 0:14:26,64 0:14:42,20 0:14:41,64 3 0:43:50,4 +2:02,01 +23,13
11. 42 Luke Wiedmann 10056054058 Eiger 0:14:09,42 0:14:59,98 0:15:03,43 3 0:44:12,8 +2:24,37 +22,36
12. 131 Harry Birchill 10023853391 Ride for Charlie 0:13:42,17 0:15:10,79 0:15:32,76 3 0:44:25,7 +2:37,25 +12,88
13. 97 Jakub Kucera 10047288288 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:14:26,24 0:14:59,72 0:15:10,38 3 0:44:36,3 +2:47,88 +10,62
14. 93 Bruno Stocek 10048201203 CS Specialized Junior MTB Team 0:14:10,14 0:15:25,37 0:15:06,36 3 0:44:41,8 +2:53,40 +05,52
15. 17 Emanuele Huez 10030330668 ITALY 2 0:13:55,69 0:15:05,75 0:15:48,55 3 0:44:50,0 +3:01,53 +08,12
16. 63 August Höglund 10022682893 Sweden 7-teen Racing Team 0:14:33,33 0:15:30,60 0:14:51,01 3 0:44:54,9 +3:06,47 +04,94
17. 74 Bernhard Weber 10035119135 AUSTRIA 1 0:14:49,72 0:15:16,97 0:14:49,49 3 0:44:56,1 +3:07,71 +01,24
18. 100 Victor Phillipsen 10050523341 DENMARK 2 0:14:22,47 0:15:37,95 0:15:25,71 3 0:45:26,1 +3:37,67 +29,95
19. 19 Thierry Grivel 10030148287 Pila Bike Planet 0:14:21,88 0:15:39,20 0:15:41,45 3 0:45:42,5 +3:54,07 +16,40
20. 94 David Sulc 10047213823 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:14:27,76 0:15:36,49 0:15:42,80 3 0:45:47,0 +3:58,58 +04,51
21. 29 Loris Dal Farra 10034801358 Sportschule Liechtenstein 0:14:43,86 0:15:33,88 0:15:31,57 3 0:45:49,3 +4:00,85 +02,27
22. 18 Alessandro Verre 10029109377 ITALY 2 0:15:17,29 0:15:34,93 0:14:57,86 3 0:45:50,0 +4:01,61 +00,75
23. 8 Yotam Deshe 10055884512 ISRAEL 0:14:09,08 0:15:45,80 0:15:58,47 3 0:45:53,3 +4:04,89 +03,28
24. 46 Timon Mettler 10034786204 Mönch 0:14:39,06 0:15:50,66 0:15:28,07 3 0:45:57,8 +4:09,33 +04,44
25. 153 Markus Eydt 10036430655 Stevens MTB Racing Team 0:14:22,34 0:16:06,84 0:15:32,09 3 0:46:01,2 +4:12,81 +03,47
26. 76 Franz-Josef Lässer 10048898387 AUSTRIA 2 0:14:50,08 0:15:49,89 0:15:22,67 3 0:46:02,6 +4:14,17 +01,35
27. 96 Lukas Elckner 10047333455 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0:15:07,73 0:15:43,58 0:15:15,33 3 0:46:06,6 +4:18,17 +04,00
28. 75 Lukas Hatz 10050146152 AUSTRIA 2 0:14:51,29 0:15:48,59 0:15:30,39 3 0:46:10,2 +4:21,81 +03,64
29. 44 Robin Kull 10034787921 Jungfrau 0:15:12,25 0:15:39,82 0:15:39,30 3 0:46:31,3 +4:42,91 +21,09
30. 38 Teo Pecnik 10017651051 SLOVENIA 1 0:15:06,13 0:15:37,64 0:15:55,50 3 0:46:39,2 +4:50,81 +07,90
31. 95 Jan Zatloukal 10047258380 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 0:15:04,75 0:15:42,19 0:15:56,23 3 0:46:43,1 +4:54,71 +03,90
32. 16 Andreas Vittone 10030119692 ITALY 1 0:14:56,85 0:15:54,50 0:16:04,82 3 0:46:56,1 +5:07,70 +12,99
33. 4 Adam Istvan Fülöp 10023604831 HUNGARY 1 0:15:24,16 0:15:43,87 0:15:49,29 3 0:46:57,3 +5:08,85 +01,15
34. 66 Samuel Örnborg 10022590674 Sweden Trimtex 1 0:15:25,37 0:15:39,34 0:15:53,34 3 0:46:58,0 +5:09,59 +00,73
35. 143 Ben Grupp 10048351046 BIKE Junior Team by BULLS 0:14:48,77 0:16:02,46 0:16:09,37 3 0:47:00,6 +5:12,13 +02,54
36. 59 Jakub Jencus PROefekt Kosice 0:14:27,10 0:16:05,49 0:16:29,24 3 0:47:01,8 +5:13,36 +01,23
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37. 70 Viggo Karlsson 10022326148 Sweden Trimtex 5 0:15:33,46 0:15:47,15 0:15:41,64 3 0:47:02,2 +5:13,78 +00,42
38. 68 Oscar Lind 10022309475 Sweden Trimtex 4 0:15:22,95 0:15:56,72 0:15:45,76 3 0:47:05,4 +5:16,96 +03,17
39. 20 Pietro Scacciaferro 10030109184 Pila Bike Planet 0:15:41,93 0:15:41,60 0:15:48,12 3 0:47:11,6 +5:23,19 +06,22
40. 43 Jean-Luc Halter 10034788426 Jungfrau 0:14:25,83 0:16:08,24 0:16:46,19 3 0:47:20,2 +5:31,79 +08,59
41. 106 William Christensen 10046232608 DENMARK 5 0:15:44,37 0:16:04,35 0:15:43,53 3 0:47:32,2 +5:43,79 +12,00
42. 30 Andrin Dudler 10034793072 Sportschule Liechtenstein 0:14:34,99 0:16:34,68 0:16:22,98 3 0:47:32,6 +5:44,19 +00,39
43. 13 Benjamin 10032608754 Cycling Team Kardaun 0:15:11,16 0:16:11,19 0:16:17,12 3 0:47:39,4 +5:51,01 +06,82
44. 41 Jeannot Rey 10063564686 Eiger 0:14:49,23 0:16:28,83 0:16:22,02 3 0:47:40,0 +5:51,62 +00,60
45. 22 Tobias Oberhammer 10031647545 Südtirol 0:15:35,38 0:15:46,78 0:16:21,25 3 0:47:43,4 +5:54,95 +03,32
46. 15 Luca Saligari 10030070283 ITALY 1 0:15:31,95 0:16:08,88 0:16:03,43 3 0:47:44,2 +5:55,79 +00,84
47. 28 Simone Pederiva 10032190644 Veneto 0:15:45,25 0:16:03,67 0:15:58,37 3 0:47:47,3 +5:58,83 +03,04
48. 27 Lorenzo Faoro 10030695935 Veneto 0:15:10,30 0:16:11,98 0:16:25,15 3 0:47:47,4 +5:58,96 +00,13
49. 7 Nadav Amar 10059421978 ISRAEL 0:15:16,53 0:15:59,52 0:16:38,27 3 0:47:54,3 +6:05,85 +06,88
50. 55 David Sikora 10046024561 CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:15:26,24 0:15:48,30 0:16:44,53 3 0:47:59,0 +6:10,61 +04,75
51. 101 Mikkel Tybjerg 10048438144 DENMARK 2 0:15:42,51 0:16:05,75 0:16:19,21 3 0:48:07,4 +6:19,01 +08,39
52. 45 Andrin Betl 10034788325 Mönch 0:15:06,13 0:16:40,31 0:16:30,24 3 0:48:16,6 +6:28,21 +09,20
53. 64 Lucas Vernersson 10022295129 Sweden 7-teen Racing Team 0:15:53,07 0:16:17,67 0:16:10,84 3 0:48:21,5 +6:33,11 +04,90
54. 144 Tim Hufnagel 10050908917 BIKE Junior Team by BULLS 0:15:41,73 0:16:19,22 0:16:32,72 3 0:48:33,6 +6:45,21 +12,09
55. 154 Maximilian Krüger 10036364573 Stevens MTB Racing Team 0:15:22,23 0:17:07,92 0:16:06,13 3 0:48:36,2 +6:47,81 +02,60
56. 61 Hugo Eliasson 10022319781 All 4 Sweden 0:16:18,81 0:16:18,12 0:16:12,85 3 0:48:49,7 +7:01,31 +13,50
57. 9 Dario Cherchi 10030256809 Bici Camogli/Gs Doni 2004/Cicli 0:15:35,03 0:16:06,31 0:17:10,80 3 0:48:52,1 +7:03,68 +02,36
58. 103 Emil Bodker 10050764326 DENMARK 3 0:17:10,72 0:15:51,64 0:16:04,05 3 0:49:06,4 +7:17,96 +14,27
59. 127 Max Hindes East Midlands 0:15:57,99 0:16:19,62 0:16:52,87 3 0:49:10,4 +7:22,01 +04,05
60. 47 Andrin Affolter 10034784483 Säntis 0:14:08,77 0:16:29,43 0:18:36,98 3 0:49:15,1 +7:26,72 +04,70
61. 40 Blaz Zle 10017622860 SLOVENIA 2 0:16:32,21 0:16:35,70 0:16:10,67 3 0:49:18,5 +7:30,12 +03,39
62. 102 Alexander Andreasen 10022411327 DENMARK 3 0:15:24,97 0:16:58,52 0:16:59,06 3 0:49:22,5 +7:34,09 +03,97
63. 150 Rico Libesch 10046113881 HWG Gedern/Hessen 1 0:15:34,35 0:16:32,41 0:17:19,18 3 0:49:25,9 +7:37,48 +03,39
64. 105 Karl-Erik Rosendahl 10046232608 DENMARK 4 0:16:01,69 0:16:31,60 0:16:55,96 3 0:49:29,2 +7:40,79 +03,30
65. 58 Marek Trnka 10046062250 Kaktus Bike - Team Bratislava 0:16:28,45 0:16:55,04 0:16:09,53 3 0:49:33,0 +7:44,56 +03,76
66. 92 Jan Saska 10058329013 CS Specialized Junior MTB Team 0:15:45,33 0:16:44,36 0:17:04,45 3 0:49:34,1 +7:45,67 +01,11
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67. 84 Marco Ertl 10035129643 LRV Steiermark 0:16:44,85 0:16:17,60 0:16:31,94 3 0:49:34,4 +7:45,93 +00,26
68. 62 Eric Herlitz 10022338878 All 4 Sweden 0:17:56,25 0:16:14,94 0:15:27,27 3 0:49:38,4 +7:50,00 +04,06
69. 54 Matej Piga 10046049217 CKM Poprad 0:16:24,11 0:16:42,04 0:16:35,59 3 0:49:41,7 +7:53,27 +03,27
70. 23 Georg Kofler 10032224289 Sunshine Racers Nals 0:15:57,46 0:17:05,17 0:16:40,18 3 0:49:42,8 +7:54,35 +01,07
71. 21 Jan Laner 10032479018 Südtirol 0:15:57,85 0:17:05,46 0:16:58,15 3 0:50:01,4 +8:12,99 +18,64
72. 81 Luca Werani 10035119943 LDL Racing Team 0:17:02,11 0:16:39,41 0:16:30,20 3 0:50:11,7 +8:23,26 +10,26
73. 136 Michael Stocker 10036381751 Bayern 2 0:16:07,45 0:17:18,74 0:16:52,39 3 0:50:18,5 +8:30,12 +06,86
74. 108 Tobias Lillelund 10036123083 DENMARK 6 0:16:01,69 0:17:31,36 0:16:54,91 3 0:50:27,9 +8:39,49 +09,37
75. 128 Oliver Draffan 10023948674 Joes Bikes 0:15:26,91 0:17:45,46 0:17:23,83 3 0:50:36,2 +8:47,74 +08,24
76. 107 Otto Larsen Schmidt 10036120558 DENMARK 5 0:17:13,53 0:17:09,94 0:16:15,69 3 0:50:39,1 +8:50,70 +02,96
77. 69 Andre Eriksson 10022272089 Sweden Trimtex 5 0:15:56,97 0:17:10,35 0:17:33,51 3 0:50:40,8 +8:52,37 +01,67
78. 133 Joshua Fronzke 1004846522 Bayern 1 0:15:21,01 0:17:24,44 0:18:01,98 3 0:50:47,4 +8:58,97 +06,59
79. 119 Henri Treimuth 10063679470 ESTONIA 2 0:17:24,07 0:16:48,94 0:16:36,67 3 0:50:49,6 +9:01,22 +02,24
80. 129 Patrick Pescaru 10055563402 Joes Bikes 0:17:03,43 0:17:13,58 0:16:35,41 3 0:50:52,4 +9:03,95 +02,73
81. 85 Markus Feiel 10035121357 LRV Steiermark 0:15:28,08 0:16:37,71 0:18:55,64 3 0:51:01,4 +9:12,97 +09,02
82. 88 Tim Greber 10035150659 Vorarlberg 0:17:23,31 0:16:56,97 0:16:42,60 3 0:51:02,8 +9:14,42 +01,44
83. 34 Milosz Osko 10059397326 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 0:17:00,30 0:17:09,03 0:17:01,09 3 0:51:10,4 +9:21,96 +07,53
84. 149 Felix Drawer 10036615864 HWG Gedern/Hessen 1 0:17:34,09 0:16:58,09 0:16:48,56 3 0:51:20,7 +9:32,28 +10,32
85. 147 Louis Krauss 10036307282 Gonso - Simplon Racing Team 0:17:43,39 0:16:56,32 0:16:53,80 3 0:51:33,5 +9:45,05 +12,77
86. 86 Moritz Attwenger 10035119337 Team Lysivir 0:15:44,26 0:17:53,87 0:17:57,68 3 0:51:35,8 +9:47,36 +02,30
87. 148 Lukas Dominik Speidel 10051089274 Gonso - Simplon Racing Team 0:17:36,13 0:17:09,06 0:16:54,55 3 0:51:39,7 +9:51,28 +03,91
88. 109 William Olander 10054153060 DENMARK 6 0:17:02,76 0:17:05,59 0:17:33,85 3 0:51:42,2 +9:53,74 +02,45
89. 39 Jakob Smolnikar 10017649435 SLOVENIA 2 0:16:26,02 0:18:44,58 0:16:33,83 3 0:51:44,4 +9:55,98 +02,24
90. 10 Michele Chiandussi 10029981468 Bici Camogli/Gs Doni 2004/Cicli 0:16:39,48 0:17:28,94 0:17:40,30 3 0:51:48,7 +10:00,25 +04,27
91. 126 Alec Gregory East Midlands 0:17:12,37 0:17:14,12 0:17:26,69 3 0:51:53,1 +10:04,72 +04,46
92. 104 Bjorn Andreassen 10058664873 DENMARK 4 0:17:19,55 0:17:06,82 0:17:35,72 3 0:52:02,1 +10:13,63 +08,91
93. 37 Jakob Klemencic 10017582545 SLOVENIA 1 0:15:19,62 0:18:03,39 0:18:52,23 3 0:52:15,2 +10:26,78 +13,15
94. 91 Stjepan Hunjak CROATIA 0:17:19,71 0:17:52,80 0:17:11,46 3 0:52:23,9 +10:35,50 +08,71
95. 35 Zagar Matic Kranjec 10017554556 Calcit Bike Team 0:18:01,84 0:17:13,50 0:17:12,96 3 0:52:28,3 +10:39,83 +04,33
96. 53 Samuel Holly 10046048712 CKM Poprad 0:17:08,23 0:17:36,52 0:17:56,53 3 0:52:41,2 +10:52,82 +12,98
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97. 77 Daniel Churfürst 10035121862 Bike Total Austria 0:17:09,37 0:17:51,79 0:17:41,85 3 0:52:43,0 +10:54,55 +01,73
98. 5 Lorincz Bendeguz 10023626251 HUNGARY 2 0:17:27,18 0:17:43,07 0:17:33,57 3 0:52:43,8 +10:55,36 +00,80
99. 134 Lauritz Herrmann 1003634891 Bayern 1 0:15:50,19 0:18:11,10 0:18:43,31 3 0:52:44,6 +10:56,13 +00,77
100. 36 Jaka Starman 10017572542 Calcit Bike Team 0:17:44,51 0:17:55,41 0:17:07,49 3 0:52:47,4 +10:58,94 +02,81
101. 116 Joosep Mesi 10063671992 ESTONIA 1 0:18:06,55 0:17:19,86 0:17:27,83 3 0:52:54,2 +11:05,78 +06,84
102. 82 Paul Jauernegger 10055882993 LRV Kärnten Sport 0:17:44,08 0:17:41,84 0:17:30,57 3 0:52:56,5 +11:08,04 +02,25
103. 111 Mikkel Terp Roed DEN20010531 DENMARK 7 0:17:01,59 0:18:16,72 0:17:39,77 3 0:52:58,0 +11:09,62 +01,58
104. 11 Maximilian Klement 10049035834 Castelbrando Bike Center 0:17:53,45 0:18:07,21 0:17:02,68 3 0:53:03,3 +11:14,87 +05,25
105. 138 Simon Weh 10044371218 Bayern 3 0:17:33,33 0:18:01,16 0:17:31,62 3 0:53:06,1 +11:17,65 +02,77
106. 60 Florian Papcun PROefekt Kosice 0:18:09,06 0:17:50,69 0:17:11,46 3 0:53:11,2 +11:22,74 +05,09
107. 24 David Sanktjohanser 10032224390 Sunshine Racers Nals 0:17:14,37 0:18:10,26 0:17:52,50 3 0:53:17,1 +11:28,67 +05,93
108. 57 Matus Jakub Koren 10046023955 Kaktus Bike - Team Bratislava 0:18:08,29 0:17:54,04 0:18:06,84 3 0:54:09,1 +12:20,71 +52,04
109. 80 Dominik Brunner 10035133077 LDL Racing Team 0:17:17,49 0:18:07,64 0:18:47,25 3 0:54:12,3 +12:23,92 +03,20
110. 33 Michal Lachowicz 10059394801 Warszawski Klub Kolarski 0:19:45,38 0:17:02,26 0:17:36,11 3 0:54:23,7 +12:35,29 +11,37
111. 120 Emil Mattila 10045823891 FINLAND 1 0:17:59,47 0:18:03,78 0:18:26,49 3 0:54:29,7 +12:41,28 +05,99
112. 83 Jonas Trattnig 10035136717 LRV Kärnten Sport 0:17:52,75 0:18:31,23 0:18:11,50 3 0:54:35,4 +12:47,02 +05,74
113. 90 Mirko Budimlic 10028440077 CROATIA 0:18:15,91 0:18:13,48 0:18:08,24 3 0:54:37,6 +12:49,16 +02,13
114. 79 Piper Albrecht 10049210609 DJs Bikeshop Hard 0:18:00,51 0:18:29,74 0:18:07,58 3 0:54:37,8 +12:49,37 +00,21
115. 110 Palle Fjord 10021736266 DENMARK 7 0:18:11,13 0:17:57,05 0:18:35,96 3 0:54:44,1 +12:55,67 +06,29
116. 12 Christian Kudsk 10048891721 Castelbrando Bike Center 0:17:58,63 0:18:44,93 0:18:17,15 3 0:55:00,7 +13:12,24 +16,56
117. 139 Timotej Kocen 10028427650 Bayern 4 0:18:33,87 0:18:19,90 0:18:34,90 3 0:55:28,6 +13:40,21 +27,97
118. 117 Artjom Mirzojev 10015383372 ESTONIA 1 0:18:02,41 0:18:36,17 0:19:02,60 3 0:55:41,1 +13:52,71 +12,50
119. 114 Marc Lodberg 10057181783 GIANT Stattegg Denmark 0:18:09,32 0:18:10,83 0:19:38,97 3 0:55:59,1 +14:10,66 +17,94
120. 26 Filippo Bortone 10034792971 Ticino Cycling 0:18:17,51 0:18:28,40 0:19:27,32 3 0:56:13,2 +14:24,76 +14,10
121. 14 Peter Tutzer 10031625620 Cycling Team Kardaun 0:17:18,75 0:17:38,14 0:21:36,79 3 0:56:33,6 +14:45,22 +20,45
122. 141 Joshua Knauer 10048457039 Bayern 5 0:17:04,31 0:17:34,98 0:23:10,35 3 0:57:49,6 +16:01,18 +1:15,96
123. 6 Attila Gerely 10023620086 HUNGARY 2 0:17:18,57 0:18:09,16 0:24:41,86 3 1:00:09,6 +18:21,13 +2:19,94
124. 124 Nick Bruyninckx Belgian Free United Team 0:18:18,49 0:18:45,69 2 -1 Lap
125. 142 Alexander Werkstetter 10036377711 Bayern 5 0:18:35,23 0:18:38,73 2 -1 Lap
126. 56 Tomas Sladkovsky 10046106407 CyS - Peter Sagan Academy 0:17:46,39 0:19:29,70 2 -1 Lap
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127. 140 Niklas Oberst 1005443648 Bayern 4 0:17:22,81 0:19:57,06 2 -1 Lap
128. 89 Julian Hinder 10035124690 Vorarlberg 0:18:33,67 0:19:29,51 2 -1 Lap
129. 67 Casper Johansson 10022320690 Sweden Trimtex 4 0:19:07,61 0:19:24,79 2 -1 Lap
130. 152 Ben Hirl 10036609905 HWG Gedern/Hessen 2 0:19:10,13 0:19:28,27 2 -1 Lap
131. 135 Leon Aures 10036361644 Bayern 2 0:17:29,62 0:21:35,75 2 -1 Lap
132. 25 Leonardo Baldi 10034786406 Ticino Cycling 0:18:45,01 0:20:23,73 2 -1 Lap
133. 137 Magnus Vogel 10049038332 Bayern 3 0:17:42,97 0:21:42,71 2 -1 Lap
134. 145 Paul Kunze 10036377913 Equipe Velo Oberland 0:19:33,45 0:20:06,84 2 -1 Lap
135. 1 Dimitrios Chatzis Podilatis 0:19:50,95 0:20:33,71 2 -1 Lap
136. 115 Magnus Ottesen 10060512826 GIANT Stattegg Denmark 0:17:38,13 0:22:54,67 2 -1 Lap
137. 125 Beeck Ruben Van Belgian Free United Team 0:19:09,57 0:22:31,13 2 -1 Lap
138. 118 Maik Salla 10063676541 ESTONIA 2 0:18:18,80 0:23:25,04 2 -1 Lap
139. 146 Leon Potstada 10036366088 Equipe Velo Oberland 0:20:06,86 0:21:43,37 2 -1 Lap
140. 151 Jan Bonarious 10046116915 HWG Gedern/Hessen 2 0:20:13,11 0:21:37,20 2 -1 Lap
141. 71 Sebastian Fagerberg 10022616340 Sweden Trimtex Dalarna 0:18:17,02 0:23:55,44 2 -1 Lap
142. 72 Dennis Sjöberg 10022416680 Sweden Trimtex Dalarna 0:18:24,31 0:23:52,30 2 -1 Lap
143. 2 Odysseas Lekovitsis Podilatis 0:20:27,00 0:23:35,41 2 -1 Lap
144. 123 Eemil Lehtoranta 10045808838 FINLAND 2 0:20:49,09 0:24:04,76 2 -1 Lap
150. 113 Oliver Solvhoj 10051224165 DENMARK 8 0:25:26,91 1 -2 Lap

3 David Aron Baranyi 10023631204 HUNGARY 1 0:15:04,42 1 DNF
122 Aabel Lehtoranta 10045810656 FINLAND 2 0:16:14,49 1 DNF
65 Melker Hedren 10022324128 Sweden Trimtex 1 0:16:53,89 1 DNF
132 Robbie Hearns 10023749321 Scotland 0:17:15,05 1 DNF
121 Veeti Vainio 10045810555 FINLAND 1 0:17:26,33 1 DNF
50 Andrin Gees 10034780342 SWITZERLAND 1 0 DNF
112 Mikkel Nielsen 10050569619 DENMARK 8 0 DNS
87 Sven Hämmerle 10053326944 Team Lysivir 0 DNS
78 Matthias Figoutz 10035135303 Bike Total Austria 0 DNS

BIB.: 2, 13, 55, 110 30sek Timepenalty for Coursecutting
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